Bryndak Daria Viktorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Territorial Department of Justice in the Poltava Oblast
(Region), Acting Head

Date of dismissal Oct. 30, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

Last position

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/870
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/870
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/870
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/870

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bryndak Ivan Pavlovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34962
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34962
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34962
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34962

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

[onoBHe TepuTopianbHe
yApaBiHHA LOCTULIT Y
MonTaBcbKin obnacTi, nepwunin
3aCTYMNHUK

[onoBHe TepuTopiasbHe
yNpaBAiHHA lOCTULUIT Y
MonTaBCbKin obnacTi, nepwuni
3aCTYMHUK

[onoBHe TepuTopianbHe
ynpaBAiHHA lOCTULITY
MonTaBcbKin obnacTi, nepLunn
3aCTYMHUKK

MiCLEeBUIN Cya, KaHAWAAT Ha
nocagy cynni (candidate)

FonoBHe TepuTopiasibHe
ynpaB/iHHA lOCTULIT Y
MonTasBcbKin obnacTi, nepwunin
3aCTYMHMKK

FonoBHe TepuTopianbHe
yApaBiHHA LCTULITY
MonTaBcbKin obnacTi, nepwunin
3aCTYMNHUK

25 140,35

19 916,28

11 486,71

6 395,15

6 395,15

7 517,28


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37af9473-1833-45aa-9e22-ab110f737d9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee705956-7b39-4647-b7d9-d93ab6813f64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a8a92ad-d271-4c23-ab35-f69ca84582e1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32e89e70-e091-4576-a70f-840988bfaeff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e6afc30-4f61-42ae-9cf7-e1943aef4cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02a97baa-1e13-43b3-9ee4-12ff57dbf45f

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

80
000,00

30
000,00

30
000,00

11
000,00

8
000,00
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2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37af9473-1833-45aa-9e22-ab110f737d9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee705956-7b39-4647-b7d9-d93ab6813f64
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02a97baa-1e13-43b3-9ee4-12ff57dbf45f

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

3042.0 sq.

1554.0 sq.

1554.0 sq.

1554.0 sq.

1554.0 sq.

1554.0 sq.

177.1 sq

177.1 sq

177.1 sq

177.1 sq

177.1 sq

177.1 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

95.3 sq.
(2)

95.3 sq.
(2)

95.3 sq.
(2)

95.3 sq.
(2)

95.3 sq.
(2)

95.3 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37af9473-1833-45aa-9e22-ab110f737d9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee705956-7b39-4647-b7d9-d93ab6813f64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a8a92ad-d271-4c23-ab35-f69ca84582e1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32e89e70-e091-4576-a70f-840988bfaeff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e6afc30-4f61-42ae-9cf7-e1943aef4cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02a97baa-1e13-43b3-9ee4-12ff57dbf45f

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Aug. 2, 2018 — till Oct. 30, 2018

Feb. 10, 2017 — till April 26, 2017

Main Territorial Department of
Justice in the Poltava Oblast
(Region), Acting Head

Main Territorial Department of
Justice in the Poltava Oblast
(Region), Head
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BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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